

Materials.....	32,442
Object .11 Equipment -	
Additional.....	40,500

Federal Fund Appropriation.....	682,092
---------------------------------	---------

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 270/HOUSE BILL 375
(First Reading File Bill)

Amendment No. 1:

On page 96, in lines 4 and 5, strike "services provided by this program" and substitute "indirect costs".

Amendment No. 2:

On page 97, in line 44, strike "Motor" and substitute "Maryland".

Amendment No. 3:

On page 97, in line 46, strike "Automatic" and substitute "Automotive".

Amendment No. 4:

On page 97, in line 48, strike "Division" and substitute "Divisions".

Amendment No. 5:

On page 98, in line 13, strike "22,037,356" and substitute "22,023,856".

Amendment No. 6:

On page 98, in line 14, strike "71,000" and substitute "84,500".

Amendment No. 7:

On page 99, in line 37, strike "Program" and substitute "Programs".

Amendment No. 8:

On page 109, beginning in line 7 and ending in line 23, strike "legislation" through "Article" in its entirety and substitute "Senate Bill 459 or House Bill 769 or Senate Bill 851, provided that the legislation sets forth a statutory basis for